Agreement for Professional Influence and Consent

Instant Consent Agreement for Coaching, Training, Consulting, and Counseling Services

By purchasing or participating in Luis Daniel Maldonado Fonken Companies and Professional Services' coaching, training, consulting, or counseling services, you, the client, agree to the following consent terms:

Purpose and Scope of Influence

You acknowledge that our services involve personalized guidance, strategies, and insights that may influence your mindset, habits, personal growth, life decisions, and overall well-being. This influence aims to support your goals, improve self-awareness, and enhance your desired outcomes.

Voluntary Participation and Empowerment

You consent to engage actively in these services and understand that all recommendations and guidance provided are intended to be used as supportive tools. You retain full authority and choice over how to implement any insights or advice.

Privacy, Respect, and Professional Boundaries

You agree to this consent with the understanding that Luis Daniel Maldonado Fonken Companies and Professional Services respects your privacy, personal boundaries, and individual journey. All information, insights, and approaches will be handled professionally and confidentially, in line with industry standards.

Immediate Consent Activation

By completing your purchase or beginning service participation, you confirm immediate consent to engage fully in this collaborative process, allowing Luis Daniel Maldonado Fonken Companies and Professional Services to guide, advise, and provide influence toward your objectives.

Right to Adjust and Revoke Consent

Should you feel the need to modify or withdraw this consent at any point, you may do so in writing, and Luis Daniel Maldonado Fonken Companies and Professional Services will adjust or discontinue the services per your request.

Contact Information

Company Contact:

Luis Daniel Maldonado Fonken Matrix-Q Ecosystem

Email: welcome@luisdanielmaldonadofonken.com

Phone: +31626673380

Website: www.Luisdanielmaldonadofonken.com

Document Edition Update Date & Location

The Netherlands, 27th October, 2024